Recei ved: 09/29/2017

Master Call Connections, LLC

PSC No: 1 Local

Effective Date: 10/30/2017

2.12.2
2.12.3
2.13

2.13.1
2.13.2
2.133
2.134
2.14

2.14.1
2.14.2
2.143
2.15

2.15.1
2.15.2
2.153
2.16

2.16.1
2.16.2
2.17

2.17.1
2.17.2
2.17.3
2.17.4
2.17.5
3.1
3.2
3.2.1
322
3.23
324
3.2.5
3.2.6
4.1
4.1.1
4.1.2
4.2
43

Regulations

Liability

Special Credit Card for Blind and Disabled Persons
General

Rates

Qualifications

Billing Authorization

Schools and Libraries Discount Program
General

Regulations

Discounted Rates for Schools and Libraries
Health Care Providers Support Program

General

Regulations

Rates and Charges

Automatic Number Identification

Regulations

Terms and Conditions

Emergency/ Crisis/ Disaster Restoration and Provisioning -
Telecommunications Service Priority

General

TSP Request Process - Restoration
Responsibilities of the End-User
Responsibilities of the Company

Preemption

Trial Services

Local Interconnection Service

Description of Local Interconnection Service
Availability of Local Intercon. Service on an ICB
Customer Use of Local Interconnection Service
Telephone Number Resources and Local Number Portability
9-1-1 Capabilities

Directory Listings

Rates

General

ICB Charges

Promotional Offerings

Plans

St at us:
Ef fective Date:

Leaf 5
Revision: 0

Superseding Revision:

26
27
27
27
27
28
28
29
29
30
31
32
32
32
33
34
34
35
36

36
37
38
39
41
42
42
42
42
43
45
46
47
48
48
48
48
49

Issued by: Rouslan Tsoutiev, Master Call Connections, LLC 39 Broadway, Suite 1850 New York, New York

10006

Cancelled by 1 Rev. Leaf No. 5 Effective 10/31/2017

CANCELLED
10/ 30/ 2017



