Status: CANCELLED Effective Date: 10/30/2017

Master Call Connections, LLC

Leaf 5 PSC No: 1 Local Revision: 0 Superseding Revision: Effective Date: 10/30/2017

2.12.2	Regulations	26
2.12.3	Liability	27
2.13	Special Credit Card for Blind and Disabled Persons	27
2.13.1	General	27
2.13.2	Rates	27
2.13.3	Qualifications	28
2.13.4	Billing Authorization	28
2.14	Schools and Libraries Discount Program	29
2.14.1	General	29
2.14.2	Regulations	30
2.14.3	Discounted Rates for Schools and Libraries	31
2.15	Health Care Providers Support Program	32
2.15.1	General	32
2.15.2	Regulations	32
2.15.3	Rates and Charges	33
2.16	Automatic Number Identification	34
2.16.1	Regulations	34
2.16.2	Terms and Conditions	35
2.17	Emergency/ Crisis/ Disaster Restoration and Provisioning -	36
	Telecommunications Service Priority	
2.17.1	General	36
2.17.2	TSP Request Process - Restoration	37
2.17.3	Responsibilities of the End-User	38
2.17.4	Responsibilities of the Company	39
2.17.5	Preemption	41
3.1	Trial Services	42
3.2	Local Interconnection Service	42
3.2.1	Description of Local Interconnection Service	42
3.2.2	Availability of Local Intercon. Service on an ICB	42
3.2.3	Customer Use of Local Interconnection Service	43
3.2.4	Telephone Number Resources and Local Number Portability	45
3.2.5	9-1-Î Capabilities	46
3.2.6	Directory Listings	47
4.1	Rates	48
4.1.1	General	48
4.1.2	ICB Charges	48
4.2	Promotional Offerings	48
4.3	Plans	49

Issued by: Rouslan Tsoutiev, Master Call Connections, LLC 39 Broadway, Suite 1850 New York, New York 10006